General Description
The MAX40000/MAX40001 are tiny, single comparators
with built-in voltage references that are ideal for a wide
variety of portable electronics applications, such as cell
phones, portable instruments, and notebooks that have
extremely tight board space and power constraints. The
MAX40000/MAX40001 are available in a 6-bump wafer-
level package (WLP) with 1.11mm x 0.76mm footprint and

0 1/17 Initial release —
1 3/17 Updated title to include “nanoPower” 1–14
2 4/17 Updated Ordering Information table 13
3 5/17 Updated Ordering Information table 13
4 8/17 Updated Functional Diagram and Ordering Information table 10, 13
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2017 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  14
MAX40000/MAX40001 1.7V, nanoPower Comparators
with Built-In Reference
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  MAX40000ANT12+  MAX40000ANT12+T  MAX40001ANT12+  MAX40000AUT12+T  MAX40001ANT12+T
MAX40001ANT22+T  MAX40001AUT22+T  MAX40001AUT12+  MAX40001AUT12+T